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Logistics Support & Wellbeing

Finance

Provide guardianship letter for visa application
Organise an online pre-departure talk
Receive Student Handbook with advice on living
in the UK

24-hour emergency contact between the
student, parents, host family and school
Visit the student in case of a medical
emergency

Manage the student's expense account

PricingPricing

New Student Registration Fee

Annual Fee

Expenses Account

Emergency Hosting Fee (per day)

£150

£950

£500

£99

Classic

Academics
Arrange relevant courses or camps during
holidays

New Student Registration Fee

Annual Fee

Expenses Account

Emergency Hosting Fee (per day)

£150

£950

£500

£99

£950
inc. VAT



Logistics
Provide guardianship letter for visa application
Organise in person pre-departure seminar
Receive Student Handbook with advice on living
in the UK
Match a host family
Arrange English courses or residential camps
during holidays
Assist in submitting school forms to the school
Organise transport around the UK
Organise flights to and from home country termly
Assist parents with flights and travel
arrangements for school visits

Premium £2500
inc. VAT

Support & Wellbeing
24-hour emergency contact between the
student, parents, host family and school
Visit and support the student in case of a medical
emergency
Dedicated relationship manager for regular
communication with parents and students via
preferred platform: phone call, email, WhatsApp,
WeChat and LINE
Visit the student at school
Provide a UK SIM card

Academics
Assist with email correspondence between
school and parents
Attend one parents' evening at the school (+
email parents' evening reports in English) 
Assist in submitting pre-departure materials to
the school
Build and maintain a good relationship with the
School Head, Houseparents, Matrons and
teachers

Finance
Manage the student's expense account
Arrange payments to the student's host family
Distribute pocket money to the student
Arrange extra-curricular activities payments e.g.
music lessons
Arrange payment of school fees
Assist with ordering school uniform
Assist with ordering extra-curricular equipment
(music, arts or sports)
Order bedding or towels for students

PricingPricing
New Student Registration Fee

Annual Fee

Expenses Account

Regular Hosting Fee (per day)

Emergency Hosting Fee (per day)

£150

£2500

£1500

£60

£99

New Student Registration Fee

Annual Fee

Expenses Account

Regular Hosting Fee (per day)

Emergency Hosting Fee (per day)

(+ £20/day London weighting)

£150

£2500

£1500

£60

£99


