ASPIRE GUARDIANS



Contact Us

UK Office: +447542 181 244 🔊 🄏

HK Office: +852 5978 6678 🚫 🚕

info@aspireguardians.com

www.aspireguardians.com



SCAN MI



ABOUT US



At Aspire Guardians, we are dedicated to fostering a culture of excellence and guiding students with utmost care on their educational journey. We aspire to create an environment where students can thrive academically, emotionally and socially by partnering closely with parents, students, schools and host families. We provide a safe and supportive space that encourages growth, self-discovery and personal development. Our committed team of guardians, host families and educators work tirelessly to empower students, helping them unlock their full potential and embark on a path towards a bright and successful future.

Classic



Logistics

- Provide guardianship letter for visa application
- Organise an online pre-departure talk
- Receive Student Handbook with advice on living in the UK

Support & Wellbeing

- 24-hour emergency contact between the student, parents, host family and school
- Visit the student in case of a medical emergency

Academics

 Arrange relevant courses or camps during holidays

Finance

• Manage the student's expense account

Pricing

New Student Registration Fee	£150
Annual Fee	£950
Expenses Account	£500
Emergency Hosting Fee (per day)	£99

Premium



Logistics

- Provide guardianship letter for visa application
- Organise in person pre-departure seminar
- Receive Student Handbook with advice on living in the UK
- Match a host family
- Arrange English courses or residential camps during holidays
- Assist in submitting school forms to the school
- Organise transport around the UK
- Organise flights to and from home country termly
- Assist parents with flights and travel arrangements for school visits

Support & Wellbeing

- 24-hour emergency contact between the student, parents, host family and school
- Visit and support the student in case of a medical emergency
- Dedicated relationship manager for regular communication with parents and students via preferred platform: phone call, email, WhatsApp, WeChat and LINE
- Visit the student at school
- · Provide a UK SIM card

Academics

- Assist with email correspondence between school and parents
- Attend one parents' evening at the school (+ email parents' evening reports in English)
- Assist in submitting pre-departure materials to the school
- Build and maintain a good relationship with the School Head, Houseparents, Matrons and teachers

Finance

- Manage the student's expense account
- · Arrange payments to the student's host family
- · Distribute pocket money to the student
- Arrange extra-curricular activities payments e.g. music lessons
- Arrange payment of school fees
- Assist with ordering school uniform
- Assist with ordering extra-curricular equipment (music, arts or sports)
- · Order bedding or towels for students

Pricing

New Student Registration Fee	£150
Annual Fee	£2500
Expenses Account	£1500
Regular Hosting Fee (per day) (+ £20/day London weighting)	£60

Emergency Hosting Fee (per day) £99